
2025-2026

LOUISVILLE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

---------BASKETBALL---------
DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT           
Mon, Nov 3	 vs South Carolina State	 6:00 PM	 ACCN	 __________
Thu, Nov 6	 vs Jackson State	 4:00 PM	 ACCNX	 __________
Tue, Nov 11	 vs Kentucky	 5:00 PM	 ESPN	 __________
Sat, Nov 15	 vs Ohio	 9:00 AM	 The CW	 __________
Fri, Nov 21	 at Cincinnati	 3:30 PM	 ESPN2/U	 __________
Mon, Nov 24	 vs Eastern Michigan	 4:00 PM	 ACCN	 __________
Wed, Nov 26	 vs NJIT	 6:00 PM	 ACCN	 __________
Wed, Dec 3	 at Arkansas	 4:00 PM	 ESPN	 __________
Sat, Dec 6	 vs Indiana *	 11:00 AM	 CBS	 __________
Sat, Dec 13	 vs Memphis	 12:30 PM	 ESPN	 __________
Tue, Dec 16	 at Tennessee	 4:00 PM	 ESPN	 __________
Sat, Dec 20	 vs Montana	 9:00 AM	 ACCN	 __________
Tue, Dec 30	 at California	 6:00 PM	 ACCN	 __________
Fri, Jan 2	 at Stanford	 5:00 PM	 ACCN	 __________
Tue, Jan 6	 vs Duke	 4:00 PM	 ESPN	 __________
Sat, Jan 10	 vs Boston College	 9:00 AM	 The CW	 __________
Tue, Jan 13	 vs Virginia	 4:00 PM	 ESPN/2	 __________
Sat, Jan 17	 at Pittsburgh	 5:00 PM	 ESPN/2/U	 __________
Sat, Jan 24	 vs Virginia Tech	 12:30 PM	 The CW	 __________
Mon, Jan 26	 at Duke	 4:00 PM	 ESPN	 __________
Sat, Jan 31	 vs SMU	 11:00 AM	 ESPN/2	 __________
Wed, Feb 4	 vs Notre Dame	 4:00 PM	 ESPN2	 __________
Sat, Feb 7	 at Wake Forest	 9:00 AM	 ACCN	 __________
Mon, Feb 9	 vs NC State	 4:00 PM	 ESPN	 __________
Sat, Feb 14	 vs Baylor *	 1:00 PM	 ESPN	 __________
Tue, Feb 17	 at SMU	 4:00 PM	 ESPN/2/U	 __________
Sat, Feb 21	 vs Georgia Tech	 11:15 PM	 The CW	 __________
Mon, Feb 23	 at North Carolina	 4:00 PM	 ESPN	 __________
Sat, Feb 28	 at Clemson	 TBD	 ESPN/2	 __________
Tue, Mar 3	 vs Syracuse	 6:00 PM	 ACCN	 __________
Sat, Mar 7	 at Miami	 11:00 AM		  __________
* Game played at neutral location
ALL TIMES PT


